ProLine G2
The Industrial Modular Solution
2  |  nVent.com/HOFFMAN
THE MODULAR ENCLOSURE SOLUTION
Hoffman’s ProLine G2 modular solution is designed to be stronger, faster and
easier. With a hybrid frame, it is designed to remain square under the heavy
loads of industrial applications, while being faster to load and easier to assemble.
ProLine G2 features an innovative modular design which offers the following

- Not every depth is available for each width
- Custom sizes available upon request
SMART NUMBER MODEL KEYS
INDUSTRIAL PACKAGES
SIDE COVERS*
*Sold singly
**For more complete information on ordering individual components, visit HOFFMAN.nVent.com
OTHER COMPONENT CODES**
P2
Model
PROLINE G2
K
Component
Industrial
Package/Kit
Blank
Specialty
Blank  =  left hinge/
  key lock
E  =  right hinge/
  double bit lock
HF  =  EMC
  components
Blank
Type
Blank  =  single door
OD  =  overlapping
  double door
DR  =  disconnect
  right
DL  =  disconnect
  left
20
Height
mm
22 = 2200
20 = 2000
18 = 1800
16 = 1600
14 = 1400
12 = 1200
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
8
Width
mm
18 = 1800
16 = 1600
12 = 1200
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
4 = 400
6
Depth
mm
10 = 1000
8 = 800
6 = 600
5 = 500
4 = 400
P2K2086
Catalog Number
NOTE: Not every combination is
available as a standard product.
5 = 500
NOTE: Not every combination is
available as a standard product.
PROLINE G2 K = Industrial Package (Kit)
F = Frame
D = Door
T = Top